
 
 

Dover-Eyota Schools 2019-2020 Calendar 
 
Mon/Fri, TBD New Staff Workshop (5 days) 
Mon, August 26 K-12 Teacher Workday/Inservice (Monday or Thursday option) 
Tue, August 27 K-12 Teacher Workday/Inservice 
 Employee Breakfast, 7:30 AM 
Wed, August 28 K-12 Teacher Workday/Inservice 
Thu, August 29 K-12 Teacher Workday/Inservice  (Thursday or Monday option) 
Mon, September 2 Labor Day – Buildings Closed 
Tue, September 3 Grades 6-12 First Day of School – No School for Grades K-5 Due to Scheduled Conferences/Assessments 
Wed, September 4 No School for Grades K-5 Due to Scheduled Conferences/Assessments 
Thu, September 5 Grades K-5 First Day of School  (1/2 day for K with parents) 
Mon, October 14 Regular School Day – K-12 Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (see below) 
Tue, October 15 Regular School Day – K-12 Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (see below) 
Wed, October 16 No School – K-5 Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (see below) 
Thu-Fri, Oct. 17-18 No School – Teacher Convention 
Fri, November 1 End of 1st Quarter  
Mon, November 4 No School – K-12 Teacher Inservice/Workday 
Wed, November 27 No School   
Thu, November 28 No School – Thanksgiving – Buildings Closed/No Student Activities 
Fri, November 29 No School – Buildings Closed 
Mon, Dec. 23 – Tue, Jan. 1   No School – Winter Holiday – Buildings Closed 12/23 & 12/24, Buildings Closed/No Student Activities 12/25 & 1/1 
Thu, January 2 School Resumes 
Fri, January 17 End of 2nd Quarter, Early Out - Teacher Work 
Mon, January 20 No School – K-12 Teacher Workday/Inservice 
Mon, February 24 Regular School Day - K-12 Parent/Student Teacher Conferences (see below) 
Thu, February 27 Regular School Day - K-5 Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (see below) 
Fri, February 28 No School 
Thu, March 26 End of 3rd Quarter 
Fri, March 27 No School – K-12 Teacher Work Day/Inservice 
Thu, April 9 – Mon, April 13 -   No School – Bldgs Closed/No Student Activities 4/10   (Potential Snow Makeup Days April 9 & April 13) 
Tue, April 14 School Resumes  
Thu, May 21 Last Day of Classes for Seniors 
Sun, May 24 Graduation, 1:30 PM 
Mon, May 25 No School – Memorial Day – Buildings Closed 
Wed, June 3 End of 4th Quarter – Last Day for Students – Early Out - Teacher Work Day 
Thu, June 4 K-12 Teacher Workday/Inservice   
Fri, July 3 Buildings Closed 
  

Dover-Eyota Parent/Student/Teacher Conference Schedule 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
Elementary (Fall)       Grades K-5 
Mon, October 14 – Conferences 3:30-7:00 PM   
Tue, October 15 – Conferences 3:30-7:00 PM     

   Wed, October 16 – Conferences 7:30 AM-3:30 PM     
 
Elementary (Winter)   Grades K-5 
Mon, February 24 – Conferences 3:30-7:00 PM 
Thu, February 27 – Conferences 3:30-7:00 PM 
 

 

High School (Fall)     Grades 6-12 
Mon, October 14 – Conferences time 3:30-7:30 PM   
Tue, October 15 – Conferences time 3:30-7:30 PM 
TBD – 7-12 Open House, 3:30-7:30 PM 
 
High School (Winter)    Grades 6-12 
TBD – Evening Parent Contact Days 3:30-7:30 PM 
Mon, February 24 – Conferences time 3:30-7:30 PM 
 

 Reg   
 Att Days Early Outs 1 Hr Late Starts  

Q1 41   
Q2 43 1/17              Wednesdays 9/11 
Q3 47 & 6/3                through 5/27  
Q4 44     
TOTALS      175    

DRAFT                 TBD:  7-12 Open House and two evening 6-12 Parent Contact Days (approx. 4 hrs each) 


